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Transportation 
Options

•	 Van or taxi from Kenora Airport to 
Minaki sea plane base (return) extra 
$45 USD per person.

•	 Van from Winnipeg International 
Airport to Minaki (return) extra $850 
USD per party (up to eight people).

•	 Amphibious plane from Winnipeg 
to outpost (return) extra $750 USD 
per person ($850 USD per person 
on Sharpstone trips) for groups 
of four people or more. Terminal 
transfers included. Maximum weight 
for Winnipeg pick-up is 50lbs per 
person and provisioning is required. 
Airport landing fees are extra 
(approx. $40 USD per person).

Included in the rates
•	 Sea plane flights from our Minaki base to outposts, and return.

•	 Check flights every two days, weather permitting.

•	 16’ AlumaCraft boats with new 15hp Mercury motors with electric 
start. Boats are equipped with swivel seats, life jackets and paddles.

•	 All gas, minnow buckets and landing nets, and cube and block ice.

•	 Electric fridge (propane fridge at Moosehorn), stove, and  
hot water heater.

•	 Solar power with back-up generator.

•	 Hot and cold running water, and showers.

•	 Cooking and eating utensils.

•	 Twin beds, mattresses and pillows.

•	 Satellite phone (minutes are extra)

Extras
•	 Provisioning (food) available for $45 USD per person, per day.

•	 Ontario fishing license is extra. Purchase your conservation  
license ahead of time at ontario.ca/page/fishing or at the office  
when you arrive.

•	 Harmonized sales taxes are extra.

•	 Optional: Boat and motor insurance is $15 USD per boat, per day. 
$500 deductible applies.

Deposits
•	 $400 USD per person deposit is required upon booking.

•	 Deposits are NON-REFUNDABLE, but are transferable to available 
dates in the same calendar year. Administration fees will apply.

•	 FINAL PAYMENT IS DUE 30 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL AND CAN 
BE PAID BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER.

Fly-in Fishing in Northwestern Ontario, Canada
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2021 
Sharpstone Lake 

Trip Schedule

Rates per Person (USD)
Days	 Adults	 Kids 18 & Under

7 Days	 $1,670	 $995

6 Days	 $1,595	 $955

5 Days	 $1,520	 $915

4 Days	 $1,445	 $875

3 Days	 $1,360	 $835

Rates per Person
Days	 Adults	 Kids 18 & Under

7 Days	 $1,670	 $995

6 Days	 $1,595	 $955

5 Days	 $1,520	 $915

4 Days	 $1,445	 $875

3 Days	 $1,360	 $835

Rates per Person
(ALL TRIPS ARE 5 DAYS)

Days	 Adults	 Kids 18 & Under

5 Days	 $1,685	 $995

TRIP #	 DATE

	 1.	 May 14 – 19
	 2.	 May 19 – 24
	 3.	 May 24 – 29
	 4.	 May 29 – June 3
	 5.	 June 3 – 8
	 6.	 June 8 – 13
	 7.	 June 13 – 18
	 8.	 June 18 – 23
	 9.	 June 23 – 28
	 10.	 June 28 – July 3

TRIP #	 DATE

	 11.	 July 3 – 8
	 12.	 July 8 – 13
	 13.	 July 13 – 18
	 14.	 July 18 – 23
	 15.	 July 23 – 28
	 16.	 July 28 – Aug 2
	 17.	 Aug 2 – 7
	 18.	 Aug 7 – 12
	 19.	 Aug 12 – 17
	 20.	 Aug 17 – 22

TRIP #	 DATE

	 21.	 Aug 22 – 27

STAY 1 WEEK FOR 5 DAY RATE:
	 22.	 Aug 27 – Sep 3
	 23.	 Sept 3 – 10
	 24.	 Sept 10 – 17
	 25.	 Sept 17 – 24
	 26.	 Sept 24 – Oct 1

•	 Package rates quoted are per person, 
minimum 4 people.

•	 5% discount for groups of 6 or more people.

•	 5% discount on trips from September 1 to 
September 30

•	 Package rates quoted are per person, 
minimum 2 people.

•	 5% discount for groups of 4 or more people.

•	 5% discount on trips from September 1 to 
September 30

•	 Package rates quoted are per person, 
minimum 4 people.

•	 5% discount for groups of 6 or more people.

Weight allowance of 100 lb. per person over and above person weight. NO EXCEPTIONS.
FINAL PAYMENT IS DUE 30 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL AND CAN BE PAID BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY.

2021

Price Freeze!
(same as last years rates)
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